
zL 5MZA\NZ GUZ5Fl,SF 
DFC[ V[5|L, Z_!$ YL DFC[ DFR" Z_!5 ;]WLGF JFlQF"S lC;FAGL TFZLHP 

 
S|D HDF AFH]GL TFZLH ZSD S|D pWFZ AFH]GL TFZLH ZSD 
 DFC[ V[5|L, Z_!$ YL DFC[ DFR" Z_!5 

;]WLGL JFlQF"S ;DI NZdIFG 
~FP                  5{;F  DFC[ V[5|L, Z_!$ YL DFC[ DFR" Z_!5 ;]WLGL 

JFlQF"S ;DI NZdIFG 
~FP                5{;F 

! Z # $ 5 & 
! TFP !q$qZ_!$ GF ZMH B],TL ;L,LSM VG[ D]0LG]\ 

ZMSF6P 
774226844.20 ! YI[, Z[JgI] BR"P 198218509.75 

Z YI[, S[5L8, BR"P 1215503.00 

Z DFC[ V[5|L, Z_!# YL DFC[ DFR" Z_!$ ;]WLGF 
;DI NZdIFG YI[, Z[JgI] p5HP 

241704739.19 # YI[, S[5L8, U|F\8 V\U[ BR"P 457283937.00 

$ VGFDTM 5ZT SZLP 44180829.19 

# p5ZMST ;DI NZdIFG YI[, S[5L8, p5HP 00.00 5 dI]P SD"RFZL :8FOG[ 5|MPO\0 R]SjI]P 10998368.00 

$ YI[, S[5L8, ,MG p5HP 00.00 & dI]P SD"RFZLVM :8FOG[ 5|MPO\0DF\YL R]SJFI[, ,MGP 4043000.00 

5 YI[, S[5L8, U|F\8 p5HP 212484404.00 

& VGFDTM HDF VFJLP 59903475.20 * V[0JFg; BFT[YL R]SJFI[, ZSDP 38480475.60 

* V[0JFg; BFT[YL V5FI[, ZSDM 5ZT VFJLP 20488231.35 ( ;OF. SD"RFZLVMG[ 5|MPO\0 R]SjI]P 7672626.00 

( dI]P SD"RFZLVM  :8FOGF 5|MPO\0 BFT[ HDF VFJ[, 
ZSDP 

7402394.00 ) ;OF. SD"RFZLVMG[ 5|MPO\0 BFT[YL R]SJFI[, ,MGP 10788700.00 

!_ dI]P5PVFPG\P Z!)# TFP !)q*q!$ VgJI[ DClQF" 
JF<DLSL ;DFH GF GFDGM NZDF;[ ;P SD"P VMGF 
5UFZAL, DF\YL S5FT YI[, ZSD G] H[ T[ JBT[ T[VMGF 
BFTFDF\ HDFYI[, GYL T[YL VFGL \SD 0[ A]S 5FGF G\P 
!_* TFP !Zq#q!# GF ZMH HDFGM CJF,M ,BL 5ZT 
HDF ,. HPO\0 GF SZg8 V[SFP DF EIF" GM CJF,M ,BL 
HDF ,LW[, K[P T[ R[S OZLYL 5F8L"G[ R]SJJF V\U[ 
V[;PALPVF.P $!!Z&$ TFP !)q*q!$ GM DClQF" 
JF,DLSL ;DFH GF GFDGM AGFJL .:I] SZL pWFZGM 
CJF,M ,BL p5F0IF T[GM CJF,M 0[ A]S TFP Z#q*q!$ 

9640.00 
) dI]P SD"RFZLVM :8FOGF 5|MPO\0DF\YL R]SJFI[, ,MG 

5{SL 5ZT VFJ[, ZSDP 
3365795.00 

!_ dI]P SD"RFZLVM :8FOG[ 5|MPO\0GL V[S+ YI[, ZSDGF 
ZMSF6G]\ p5H[, jIFHP 

8556854.00 

!! ;OF. SD"RFZLVMGF 5|MPO\0 BFT[ HDF VFJ[, ZSDP 8113729.00 

!Z ;OF. SD"RFZLVMG[ 5|MPO\0DF\YL R]SJFI[, ,MGGL 
ZSDM 5{SL 5ZT VFJ[, ZSDP 

8702750.00 

!# ;OF. SD"RFZLVMGF 5|MP O\0 GL V[S+ YI[, ZSDGF 
ZMSF6MG]\ p5H[, jIFHP 
 

6930968.00 

  1351880183.94   772891588.54 



! Z # $ 5 & 
  1351880183.94   772891588.54 

!$ 
 
 
 

dI]P5PVFPG\P ))*Z TFP !!q!Zq!$ VgJI[ 
VF.P;LPVF.P;LPVF.P A[\SDF\ GJ] SZg8 V[SFP 
BM,FJJF V\U[ V[;PALPVF.P )&)55# TFP 
!Zq!Zq!$ VgJI[ HDFGM CJF,M ,BL EIF"P TFP 
!5q!Zq!$ 

10000.00 !! dI]P5PVFPG\P!_#)# TFP !Zq!q!5 VgJI[ WFZF;eI 
GL U|F\8DF\YL S]\EFZJF0F lJ:TFZDF\ SMdI]GL8L CM, 
AGFJJFGL U|F\8 ZN YTF V[;PALPVF.P )&)*!5 TFP 
(q!q!5 YL TF,]SF lJSF; VlWSFZL 5MZA\NZ G[ 5ZT 
SZJF DF8[ p5F0IFGM CJF,M TFP !5q5q!5  

300000.00 

!5 dI]P5PVFPG\P !!_Z( TFP !_q!Zq!5 VgJI[ 
HPO\0GF SZ\8 V[SFP V[;PALPVF.P !!_( DF\ XZT 
R]SYL A[\S TZOYL JW]ZSD HDFYI[, CMI CJF,M 
,BL EIF"P TFPZ5qZq!5 

190.02 
!Z A[\S RFHL";GM CJF,M ,BL p5F0IF T[GF CJF,M TFP 

Z!qZq!5 
32.00 

!& dI]P5PVFPG\P !!_Z( TFP Z_qZq!5 VgJI[ HPO\0GF 
SZ\8 V[SFP V[;PALPVF.P !!_( DF\ R[S .:I] YI[, 
T[DF\ A[\S TZOYL XZT R]SYL VMKLZSD 0[AL8 YTF 
HDFGM CJF,M ,BL EIF"P TFPZ5qZq!5 

364.60 !# 
 

dI]P5PVFPG\P !_)*) TFP !)qZq!5 VgJI[ 
V[;PALPVF.P *5*_& DF\ A[\S RFHL";GM CJF,M ,BL 
p5F0IFP TFP Z!qZq!5 

769.00 

!$ dI]P5PVFPG\P !_)(& TFP !)qZq!5 VgJI[ 
V[;PALPVF.Pv V[;PV[DP 5__Z& DF\ A[\S RFHL";GM 
CJF,M ,BL p5F0IFP TFP Z!qZq!5 

56.00 

!* 
 
 
 
 

dI]P5PVFPG\P !!_Z) TFP Z_qZq!5 VgJI[ HPO\0GF 
SZ\8 V[SFP V[;PALPVF.P !!_( DF V[OP0LP DF\ 
p5H[, jIFHGL ZSD DF\ A[\S TZOYL XZTR]SYL JW] 
ZSD HDF VF5TF HDFGM CJF,M ,BL EIF"P 
TFPZ5qZq!5 

10092.00 

!5 dI]P5PVFPG\P !_)(5 TFP !)qZq!5 VgJI[ 
V[;PALPVF.Pv V[;PV[DP 5__Z$ DF\ A[\S RFHL";GM 
CJF,M ,BL p5F0IFP TFP Z!qZq!5 

56.00 

!( 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3;FZF O\0GL GJL Z;LN AGFJJF V\U[ V[;PALPVF.P 
)*__)# TFP Z#q#q!5 VgJI[ V[;PALPVF.P 
Z;LN G\P #$($_Z_*$5 TFP #!q#q!5 YL !Z 
DF; DF8[ D]NT A\WL ZMSF6 SZ[, T[GM CJF,M ,BL 
EIF" T[GFP TFP #!q#q!5 

15000.00 !& dI]P5PVFPG\P !_)(( TFP !)qZq!5 VgJI[ .g0LP 
$!!#& DF\ A[\S RFHL";GM CJF,M ,BL p5F0IFP TFP 
Z!qZq!5 

70.00 

!* dI]P5PVFPG\P !!__) TFP Z_qZq!5 VgJI[ .g0LP 
$(!)( DF\ A[\S RFHL";GM CJF,M ,BL p5F0IFP TFP 
Z!qZq!5 

210.00 

!( dI]P5PVFPG\P !!__$ TFP Z_qZq!5 VgJI[ 
VMPALPVMP;LP _#Z DF\ A[\S RFHL";GM CJF,M ,BL 
p5F0IFP TFP Z!qZq!5 

169.00 



  1351915830.56   773192950.54 

! Z # $ 5 & 
  1351915830.56   773192950.54 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  !) 
 

dI]P5PVFPG\P !!_Z) TFP Z_qZq!5 VgJI[ 
V[;PALPVF.P !!_( DF\ V[OP0LP DF\ p5H[, jIFHGL 
ZSD A[\S TZOYL VMK] pWFZTF CJF,M ,BL p5F0IFP TFP 
Z!qZq!5 

8591.00 

Z_ dI]P5PVFPG\P !!_Z& TFP Z_qZq!5 VgJI[ 
V[;PALPVF.P !!_( DF\ A[\S TZOYL 0[AL8 SZ[, ZSDGM 
CJF,M ,BL p5F0IFP TFP Z5qZq!5 

3306.40 

Z! dI]P5PVFPG\P ((Z_ TFP !)q!!q!$ VgJI[ 
V[;PALPVF.P !!_( DF\ A[\S RFHL";GM CJF,M ,BL 
p5F0IFP TFP Z5qZq!5 

5944.00 

ZZ 
 
 
 
 
 

dI]P5PVFPG\P (*( TFP Z*q5q!$ VgJI[ 
V[;PH[PV[;PVFZPJFIP IMHGF ;ZSFZzL TZOYL A\W 
YTF H]NL H]NL A[\SM DF\YL HDF\ q pWFZ GM CJF,M ,BL 
JIFHGL V[8=L HDF ,. RFHL";GM CJF,M ,BL .g8ZG, 
8=FH[SXG A[\SMDF\ SZL CJF,M ,BL p5F0IF T[GF TFP 
#!q#q!5 

80501.06 

Z# TFP #!q#qZ_!5 GF ZMH A\W l;,LSM ~FP  578624537.56 

 S], ~FP 1351915830.56  S], ~FP 1351915830.56 

 
V\S[ ~l5IF V[S VAH 5F+L; SZM0 VMU6L; ,FB 5\NZ CHFZ VF9 ;M +L; VG[ 5{;F K5G 5]ZFP 

 
5MZA\NZ GUZ5Fl,SF    ;CLo ALPV[,P5F\HZL     ;CLo V[PALP SFZLIF      ;CLo  VFZPH[P C]N0 
5MZA\NZP           Fqj  V[SFpg8g8                                                 ;[S|[8ZL                                                 RLO VMOL;Z 
TFP  #! q* qZ_!$                                    5MZA\NZ GUZ5Fl,SF                               5MZA\NZ GUZ5Fl,SF                                5MZA\NZ GUZ5Fl,SF 


